Technical Specifications
Minimum/Maximum Inside Radius 2.0" [50mm] / 47.2" [1200mm]
Minimum/Maximum Belt Width 7.9" [200mm] / 36.2" [920mm]
Minimum/Maximum Angle 45˚/180˚
Maximum Load 15 lbs/LF
Maximum Speed 100 FPM
Bed Galvanized Steel
Nosebar 7/8” [22mm] Diameter
Belt Type FDA Approved European style, E12/2 urethane, KT43S
Operating Noise <68 dBA
Standard Drive Mounting  Shaft-mounted
Available Accessories
·  Side Guards up to 21” [533mm] high
·  Lane Dividers
·  Drive packages – Special options per customer request
·  Paint – Color matching to customer paint sample
·  Stainless Steel Bed
·  Full Stainless Steel wash-down construction
·  Supports – Multiple leg and hanger styles to accommodate all heights
Mini Edge® Belt Curve        TS1500/22
patented worldwide
Transnorm System Inc.
2810 Avenue E East
Arlington, Texas 76011 USA
Telephone 972-606-0303
Facsimile 972-606-0768
Web http://www.transnorm.com
®